FRAME NO:GW24828341

Description of Goods AmountperRateQuantityHSN/SAC

700C BICYCLE M/S RALEIGH DETOUR 24,800.00PCS24,800.001 PCS8712
BOTTLE CAGE ALLOY-Z 200.00PCS200.001 PCS8714

Total IN₹ 25,000.002 PCS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E

INR Twenty Five Thousand Only

Value of
Supply

25,000.00
Total: 25,000.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Remarks:
BILL NO:595

Company’s PAN : BXNPA0048K

Declaration
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of 
the goods described and that all particulars are true 
and correct.NOTE: TYRE TUBE & OTHER PARTS IS